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FINAL ATTENDEE LIST

NO. FIRST LAST AFFILIATION EMAIL
1 Jackson Allen A4A jallen@airlines.org
2 Paul Amen American Airlines paul.amen@aa.com
3 Markus Andersson ADB Safegate Americas, LLC markus.andersson@adbsafegate.com
4 Sandeep Badrinath Massachusetts Institute of Technology sandeepb@mit.edu
5 Deborah Bakowski NASA/San Jose State University debi.bakowski@nasa.gov
6 Chitra Balasubramaniam American Airlines chitra.balasubramaniam@aa.com
7 Mario Beauchamp Federal Aviation Administration mario.beauchamp@faa.gov
8 Michael Beck United Airlines michael.p.beck@united.com
9 Matthew Bellinger Saab Sensis matthew.bellinger@saabsensis.com
10 Miles Bellman US Department of Transportation miles.bellman@dot.gov
11 Joe Bertapelle Jetblue joseph.bertapelle@jetblue.com
12 Chris Brinton Mosaic ATM, Inc. brinton@mosaicatm.com
13 Lee Brown JetBlue lee.brown2@jetblue.com
14 Melissa Brown MITRE Corporation mshoemaker@mitre.org
15 Douglas Buckmaster Southwest Airlines doug.buckmaster@wnco.com
16 Vicki Burford American Airlines vicki.burford@aa.com
17 Stefanie Calabrese Federal Aviation Administration stefanie.calabrese@noblis.org
18 Todd Callantine NASA/San Jose State University Foundation todd.callantine@nasa.gov
19 Al Capps NASA ARC al.capps@nasa.gov
20 Ted Carniol Honeywell ted.carniol@honeywell.com
21 Lorne Cass American Airlines lorne.cass@aa.com
22 William Chan NASA ARC william.chan@nasa.gov
23 James Chartres NASA/Millenium Engineering & Integration Services james.chartres@nasa.gov
24 Liang Chen NASA/Moffett Technologies, Inc. liang.chen@nasa.gov
25 Eric Chevalley NASA/San Jose State University Foundation eric.chevalley@nasa.gov
26 Anthony Chu Federal Aviation Administration anthony.chu@faa.gov
27 Andrew Churchill Mosaic ATM, Inc. achurchill@mosaicatm.com
28 Erin Cobbett Delta Air Lines erin.cobbett@delta.com
29 Eric Cole Federal Aviation Administration eric.cole@faa.gov
30 Jeremy Coupe NASA ARC william.j.coupe@nasa.gov
31 Dan Criswell DFW International Airport dcriswell@dfwairport.com
32 Rick Dalton Southwest Airlines rick.dalton@wnco.com
33 Aditya Das NASA ARC aditya.das@nasa.gov
34 Adam Davis UPS Airlines aadavis@ups.com
35 Bernie Davis American Airlines bernie.davis@aa.com
36 Joseph Davis NASA HQ joseph.a.davis-1@nasa.gov
37 Dennis Davis Delta Air Lines
38 Darin DeRoberts Honeywell darin.deroberts@honeywell.com
39 Kent Duffy Federal Aviation Administration kent.duffy@faa.gov
40 Sebastian Dunne Red Hat sdunne@redhat.com
41 Martin Durbin Federal Aviation Administration martin.durbin@faa.gov
42 Joseph Durfee Saab Sensis joe.durfee@saabsensis.com
43 Shawn Engelland NASA ARC shawn.engelland@nasa.gov
44 Alina Eskridge NASA/Paragon Tec alina.r.eskridge@nasa.gov
45 John Fergus Cavan Solutions john.fergus@cavansolutions.com
46 Steven Ferrell Red Hat sferrell@redhat.com
47 Robert Flynn United Airlines robert.c.flynn@united.com
48 Cynthia Freedman NASA/Universities Space Research Association cynthia.j.freedman@nasa.gov
49 Joe Friend Federal Aviation Administration joseph.e.friend@faa.gov
50 Sonny Garcia Accenture Sonny.garcia@accenture.com
51 Anne Gates US Department of Transportation anne.gates@dot.gov
52 Kathryn Gaulke Millenium Engineering & Integration Services kgaulke@meicompany.com
53 Andrew Ging NASA ARC andrew.t.ging@nasa.gov
54 Robert Goldman Delta Air Lines robert.s.goldman@delta.com
55 Sherron Goodenough Flightaware sherron.goodenough@flightaware.com
56 Thomas Googe American Airlines wes.googe@aa.com
57 Shawn Gorman NASA/Mosaic ATM, Inc. gorman@mosaicatm.com
58 Christopher Gottlieb JetBlue christopher.gottlieb@jetblue.com
59 Amanda Gower Mosaic ATM, Inc. agower@mosaicatm.com
60 Joshua Griffith Southwest Airlines josh.griffith@wnco.com
61 Joshua Gustin Federal Aviation Administration josh.gustin@faa.gov
62 Jay Hedley Accenture jay.e.hedley@accenture.com
63 Logan Herrington Southwest Airlines logan.herrington@wnco.com

9/5/2019, 9:25 PM Page: 1 of 3



ATD-2 Industry Workshop
September 4-5, 2019

FINAL ATTENDEE LIST

NO. FIRST LAST AFFILIATION EMAIL
64 Joachim Hochwarth GE Aviation joachim.hochwarth@ge.com
65 Jerry Hoff The Boeing Company GeraldJoseph.Hoff-Jr@boeing.com
66 Nick Hoffman Southwest Airlines nick.hoffman@wnco.com
67 Robert Hoffman Metron Aviation hoffman@metronaviation.com
68 Mark Holben Federal Aviation Administration mark.holben@faa.gov
69 Michael Hoprich Federal Aviation Administration mhoprich@natca.net
70 Carol Huegel American Airlines carol.huegel@aa.com
71 Michael Huffman Federal Aviation Administration michael.huffman@faa.gov
72 Ilhan Ince PASSUR iince@passur.com
73 Michael Jagmin United Airlines michael.jagmin@united.com
74 Deepak Jayabalan American Airlines deepak.jayabalan@aa.com
75 Craig Johnson MITRE Corporation cmjohnson@mitre.org
76 Lee Johnson Cirium lee.johnson@cirium.com
77 Leikny Johnson Federal Aviation Administration/Booz Allen Hamilton leikny.ctr.johnson@faa.gov
78 Ryan Jorgenson American Airlines ryan.jorgenson@aa.com
79 Yoon Jung NASA ARC yoon.c.jung@nasa.gov
80 Greg Juro Cavan Solutions greg.juro@cavansolutions.com
81 Amine Kamali American Airlines amine.kamali@aa.com
82 Nitin Kashyap American Airlines nitin.kashyap@aa.com
83 Robert Kelley Broward County - Aviation Dept. rokelley@broward.org
84 Daniel Kerr Federal Aviation Administration daniel.w.kerr@faa.gov
85 Nadine Killisly American Airlines nadine.killisly@aa.com
86 Bosung Kim American Airlines bosung.kim@aa.com
87 Dave Knorr Federal Aviation Administration dave.knorr@faa.gov
88 Praneeth Kothagattu American Airlines praneeth.kothagattu@aa.com
89 Brian Kravitz Federal Aviation Administration brian.kravitz@faa.gov
90 Jim Kriksciun American Airlines james.kriksciun@aa.com
91 Shubh Krishna LS Technology, LLC shubh.krishna@lstechllc.com
92 Edward Lam Southwest Airlines edward.lam@wnco.com
93 Sandra Lancaster DFW International Airport slancaster@dfwairport.com
94 Alex Le American Airlines alex.le@aa.com
95 Hanbong Lee NASA ARC hanbong.lee@nasa.gov
96 Katharine Lee NASA ARC katharine.lee@nasa.gov
97 Todd Lewis Federal Aviation Administration ronald.lewis@faa.gov
98 Melody Lin NASA/Optimal Synthesis, Inc. melody.i.lin@nasa.gov
99 Dan London Saab Sensis dan.london@saabsensis.com
100 Justin Lonie FedEx Express justin.lonie@fedex.com
101 Eugene Maina Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport (DFW) emaina@dfwairport.com
102 Chad Makovsky DFW International Airport cmakovsky@dfwairport.com
103 George Marburger NTX Info Concepts Corp. georgemarburger@gmail.com
104 Mohamed Meskini American Airlines mohamed.meskini@aa.com
105 Thomas Morgan Federal Aviation Administration thomas.c.morgan@faa.gov
106 Louise Morgan Ruszowski NASA/KBR louise.k.morganruszkowski@nasa.gov
107 Stephen Moskowitz Federal Aviation Administration stephen.moskowitz@faa.gov
108 Kal Moustapha JetBlue kal.moustapha@jetblue.com
109 Balaji Nagarajan American Airlines balaji.nagarajan@aa.com
110 Dayal Nagasuru Federal Aviation Administration dayal.nagasuru@twintron.com
111 Tim Niznik American Airlines tim.niznik@aa.com
112 David Noon Accenture david.noon@accenture.com
113 Daniel Novotny Southwest Airlines daniel.novotny@wnco.com
114 Michael O'Brien American Airlines mike.obrien@aa.com
115 Bob Ocon Federal Aviation Administration robert.ocon@faa.gov
116 Oriol Oliva Federal Aviation Administration oriol.oliva.perez@faa.gov
117 Ron Ooten Southwest Airlines ron.ooten@wnco.com
118 Kyle Osborne Federal Aviation Administration kyle.ctr.osborne@faa.gov
119 Shaghayegh Parhizi American Airlines shana.parhizi@aa.com
120 Tom Perkwoski Eagle Cap Software, Inc. tom@eaglecapsoftware.com
121 Brian Phipps Mosaic ATM, Inc. phipps@mosaicatm.com
122 Jabel Prom Federal Aviation Administration jave3l.p-ctr.prom@faa.gov
123 Cheryl Quinn NASA ARC cheryl.m.quinn@nasa.gov
124 Zack Radick Cirium zack.radick@cirium.com
125 Scott Remillard Saab Sensis scott.remillard@saabsensis.com
126 Tom Reynolds MIT Lincoln Laboratory tgr@ll.mit.edu
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127 Isaac Robeson Mosaic ATM, Inc. irobeson@mosaicatm.com
128 Suzie Rocha American Airlines suzie.rocha@aa.com
129 Chatabush Roongrat American Airlines chatabush.roongrat@aa.com
130 Chris Rossano L3Harris chris.rossano@l3harris.com
131 Amit Sahay American Airlines amit.sahay@aa.com
132 Jordan Sakakeeny NASA ARC jordan.a.sakakeeny@nasa.gov
133 Confesor Santiago NASA ARC confesor.santiago@nasa.gov
134 Aditya Saraf ATAC Corporation aps@atac.com
135 Jadyne Seitz Federal Aviation Administration jadyne.m.seitz@faa.gov
136 Lakshmi Seralaathan American Airlines lakshmi.seralaathan@aa.com
137 Shivanjli Sharma NASA ARC shivanjli.sharma@nasa.gov
138 John Short National Air Traffic Controllers Association atd-2@natca.net
139 Paul Sichko DFW International Airport psichko@dfwairport.com
140 Al Sipe The Boeing Company alvin.l.sipe@boeing.com
141 Henry Smith Clark County Department of Aviation henrys@mccarran.com
142 Marcus Smith MITRE mesmith@mitre.org
143 Phil Smith Ohio State University smith.131@osu.edu
144 Carl Snyder US Department of Transportation carl.snyder@dot.gov
145 Julie Spence American Airlines julie.spence@aa.com
146 Robert Staudenmeier Cavan Solutions bob.staudenmeier@cavansolutions.com
147 Sandie Steele American Airlines sandra.steele@aa.com
148 Ernie Stellings National Business Aviation Association estellings@nbaa.org
149 Mike Sterenchuk AAL ATC Coordinator/Flight Dispatcher mike.sterenchuk@aa.com
150 Akbar Sultan NASA HQ akbar.sultan@nasa.gov
151 Ehsan Talebi NASA/Millenium Engineering & Integration Services ehsan.talebi@nasa.gov
152 Ralph Tamburro Port Authority of NY/NJ rtamburro@panynj.gov
153 Samuel Tan DFW International Airport stan1@dfwairport.com
154 Curtis Taylor Delta Air Lines curtis.taylor@delta.com
155 Jane Thipphavong NASA ARC jane.thipphavong@nasa.gov
156 Darin Tietjen Southwest Airlines darin.tietjen@wnco.com
157 Tim Toerber Port of Seattle toerber.t@portseattle.org
158 Daniel Torres FedEx Express dtorres@fedex.com
159 Tony Troccoli Delta Air Lines tony.troccoli@delta.com
160 Bill Tuck Delta Air Lines bill.tuck@delta.com
161 Robb Updegraff Delta Air Lines robbie.updegraff@delta.com
162 David Uswajesdakul United Airlines david.uswajesdakul@united.com
163 Eric Van Brunt Leidos eric.j.van.brunt@leidos.com
164 Robert Varani Ricondo & Associates rvarani@ricondo.com
165 Ruben Velez Federal Aviation Administration ruben.velez@faa.gov
166 Himanshu Verma United Airlines himanshu.verma@united.com
167 Danny Vincent Cavan Solutions danny.vincent@cavansolutions.com
168 Richard Voigt FedEx richard.voigt@fedex.com
169 Easter Wang NASA/Universities Space Research Association easter.wang@nasa.gov
170 Kenny West Fort Worth Center Traffic Managment Coordinator Kenny.West@icloud.com
171 Clay Whitesell United Airlines clay.whitesell@united.com
172 Aaron Wilkins Federal Aviation Administration aaron.wilkins@faa.gov
173 Erik Wilkins Ricondo & Associates ewilkins@ricondo.com
174 Stuart Wilson NASA/Mosaic ATM, Inc. swilson@mosaicatm.com
175 Kevin Witzberger NASA ARC kevin.e.witzberger@nasa.gov
176 Tak Wong Alaska Airlines tak.wong@alaskaair.com
177 Sherry Yang The Boeing Company sherry.yang@boeing.com
178 Ashraf Younis McCarran International Airport Ashrafy@mccarran.com
179 Shannon Zelinski NASA ARC shannon.j.zelinski@nasa.gov
180 Guodong Zhu American Airlines gzhu@iastate.edu
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